Form 128: Annual return

LIST OF PAST AND PRESENT MEMBERS (Continued from page 4)
(use additional copies of this sheet if necessary)

Number of shares
or amount of
stock held by

existing members

at date of return

Particulars of shares transferred since the date of the
last return (or, in the case of the first return, of the
incorporation of the company) by (a) persons who are
still members, and (b) persons who have ceased to be
members (note 12)

Number/ amount

Date of registration of

Remarks

transferred transfer
1 | 410594 NIL N/A
2 | 117924 NIL N/A
3 | 35308
4 | 5800
5 | 853
6 | 500
7 1101
8§ [10]
9 | 101
10 | 101
11
12
13
14
15
16




