LIST OF PAST AND PRESENT MEMBERS (Continued from page 4) (use additional copies of this sheet if necessary)

	Number of shares or amount of stock held by existing members at date of return	Particulars of shares transferred since the date of the last return (or, in the case of the first return, of the incorporation of the company) by (a) persons who are still members, and (b) persons who have ceased to be members (note 12)		Remarks
		Number/ amount transferred	Date of registration of transfer	1 2 0 2
1	410594	NIL	N/A	
2	117924	NIL	N/A	
3	35308			= ,
4	5800			
5	853			
6	500	-		
7	101			
8	101	, P		
9	101			
10	101			
11	9 2012			
12		1	4	
13	a 7 5			
14				2
15				= °
16			3	
17	o (1	×		